Brighten your home with
infinite possibilities
DuraMax Deco Blunt Tip
Philips DuraMax® Long Life Decorative blunt tip bulbs reduce the hassle of replacing light
bulbs every few months, since all DuraMax products last longer than standard
incandescent light bulbs. Philips Duramax decorative blunt tip bulbs are available in a
variety of shapes, sizes and wattages with clear and frost finishes. The clear bulbs provide
decorative sparkle, while the frost bulbs add a soft glow to add a pleasant touch to home
decor.
Benefits
• Philips DuraMax long life decorative blunt tip light bulbs last longer than standard
incandescent, significantly reducing the hassle of replacing light bulbs that burn out too
quickly.
• Philips DuraMax decorative blunt tip bulbs add a pleasant touch to home décor.
Features
• Lasts at Least OneYear!*
• Available in a variety of wattages.
• Frosted light bulbs provide soft white light.
• Clear light bulbs provide decorative sparkle.
• Candelabra and medium base.
• Available in BA9.5 shape with medium base: 25 watt clear and 40, and 60 watts clear
and frost; B10.5 shape with candleabra base:25,40, and 60 watts; B13 shape with
medium base: 25, 40, and 60 watt clear.
• *Based on an average of hours usage per day/7 days per week. Hours differ between
products, and there are exceptions. See individual products for details.
Application
• Ideal for general or ambient lighting in wall sconces, chandeliers, and other decorative
light fixtures.
Product family leaflet, 2015, December 21 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Versions
E26, B13, Clear E12, B10 1/2, Frosted E12, B10 1/2, Clear
Dimensional drawing
C
D
Product
BC40CTF/D/LL 6/2PK
BC40B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP
BC25B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP
BC25CTF/D/LL 6/2PK
BC60B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP
BC15CTC/D/LL 6/2PK
C
D
 Product
BC25ETC/D/LL 6/2PK
BC40ETC/D/LL 6/2PK
BC40B13/CL/LL 120V 6/2 TP
Operating and Electrical
Voltage (Nom) 120 V
General Information
Main Application Decorative
Operating Position S90
Rated Lifetime (Hours) 2000 h
Operating and Electrical
DuraMax Deco Blunt Tip
2Product family leaflet, 2015, December 21 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power (Rated) (Nom)
925169736301 BC40ETC/D/LL 6/2PK 40 W
925169936301 BC25ETC/D/LL 6/2PK 25 W
925247836306 BC40B13/CL/LL 120V 6/2 TP 40 W
925170236301 BC40CTF/D/LL 6/2PK 40 W
925170436301 BC25CTF/D/LL 6/2PK 25 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power (Rated) (Nom)
925175836302 BC15CTC/D/LL 6/2PK 15 W
925288336308 BC25B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 25 W
925288536307 BC40B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 40 W
925288736309 BC60B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 60 W
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
925169736301 BC40ETC/D/LL 6/2PK E26
925169936301 BC25ETC/D/LL 6/2PK E26
925247836306 BC40B13/CL/LL 120V 6/2 TP E26
925170236301 BC40CTF/D/LL 6/2PK E12
925170436301 BC25CTF/D/LL 6/2PK E12
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
925175836302 BC15CTC/D/LL 6/2PK E12
925288336308 BC25B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP E12
925288536307 BC40B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP E12
925288736309 BC60B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP E12
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux (Nom)
925169736301 BC40ETC/D/LL 6/2PK 266 lm
925169936301 BC25ETC/D/LL 6/2PK 118 lm
925247836306 BC40B13/CL/LL 120V 6/2 TP 300 lm
925170236301 BC40CTF/D/LL 6/2PK 301 lm
925170436301 BC25CTF/D/LL 6/2PK 150 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux (Nom)
925175836302 BC15CTC/D/LL 6/2PK -
925288336308 BC25B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 150 lm
925288536307 BC40B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 300 lm
925288736309 BC60B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP 550 lm
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
925169736301 BC40ETC/D/LL 6/2PK Clear B-13 (B13)
925169936301 BC25ETC/D/LL 6/2PK Clear B-13 (B13)
925247836306 BC40B13/CL/LL 120V 6/2 TP Clear B-13 (B13)
925170236301 BC40CTF/D/LL 6/2PK Frosted B-10 1/2
925170436301 BC25CTF/D/LL 6/2PK Frosted B-10 1/2
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
925175836302 BC15CTC/D/LL 6/2PK Clear B-10 1/2
925288336308 BC25B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP Clear B-10 1/2
925288536307 BC40B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP Clear B-10 1/2
925288736309 BC60B10-1/2C/CL/LL 120V 6/2TP Clear B-10 1/2
DuraMax Deco Blunt Tip
© 2015 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting
from the use of this publication.
2015, December 21 - data subject to change